KWC

KwWC
In-wall power supply

Modell-Linie: ELECTRIC-CONTROLS | ACEX9003
Water management systems | Complementary parts water management

100
@54
32,5 L
1000 Q

KW C-No.
2030039825
Power supply for installation in the wall with connecting cable 1 m
Power supply for installation in the wall with connecting cable 1 m,
100-240V AC-6.75V DC.
Technical Data
communication No
compatible A3000 No
compatible A3000 open No
input supply voltage V max 240 Volt
input supply voltage V min 100 \Volt
output voltage 6.75 Volt
power switch No
protective system IP IP20
output voltage UOM DC
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